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SCHUTZENKONIG 2017

Fichtl Markus 4.0 Teller

2. Bach Felix 9,2
3. Engstler Christian 16,8
4. Holzheu Fabian 22,2
S. Epple Johann 22,5

JUNGSCHUTZENKONIG 2017

Rapp Paulus 24.9 Teiler

2. Bader Alexander 25,0
3. Eiterer Daniela 29.4
4. Holzheu Lisa 34,8

5. Holzheu Hanna 37,1
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Punkftscheibe

Teiler
Fichtl Markus 2,5 28 Holzheu Sebastian
Heiland Franz-Josef 8,9 29 Heubuch Hannelore
Zimmermann Ludwig 10,6 30 Menzel Jutta
Filser Michaela 13,5 31 Holzheu Karl
Holzheu Kilian 16,8 32 BehrRita
Epple Johann 17,8 33 Holderied Paul
Brenner Herbert 18,0 34 Reichhart Otto
Rapp Isolde 23,8 35 Heubuch Armin
Heuchele Ulrike 24,0 36 Holzheu Vanessa
Holzheu Benno 24,7 31.5 37 Brenner Rupert
Dorfler Franz 24,7 87.1 38 Sperlich Johannes
Grobl Michael 25,1 39 Heubuch Manfred
Engstler Christian 26,6 40 Hofler Marcel
Schrade Michaela 28,1 41 Schmid Wolfgang
Heiland Josef 30,8 42 Baur Engelbert
Rapp Johann 31,9 43 Mayr Rainer
Holzheu Fabian 36,3 44 Eiband Katharina
Traut Hubert 38,0 45 Spottl Georg
Bach Felix 42,1 46 Bader Alexander
Willer Franz 43,1 47 Holzheu Irmgard
Holzheu Hanna 443 48 Fichtl Werner
Holzheu Lisa 48,1 49 Erd, Christoph
Eiterer Daniela 49,7 50 Sperlich Sebastian
Bickel Daniela 49,9 51 Holderried Josef
Linder Josefine 55,2 52 Martin Ludwig
Rapp, Paulus 56,6 53 Zimmermann Rosalia
Bickel Theo 59,6 54 Engstler Robert
o
Ehrenscheibe
1 Reichhart Otto 31,3

2 Heiland Josef 58,1

3 Eiterer Daniela 63,5

4 Brenner Rupert 67,6

5

Fichtl Markus

94,4

Teiler

63,9
64,9
65,7
67,7
68,7
69,0
70,1
79,9
81,1
85,2
86,9
91,3
92,5
97,1
105,9
116,3
130,3
155,5
167,6
178,1
190,9
236,9
261,3
285,4
294.5
415,0
447,6
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Festscheibe

Teiler
Fichtl Markus 4,0
Bach Felix 9,2
Engstler Christian 16,8
Holzheu Fabian 22,2
Epple Johann 22,5
Filser Michaela 24,1
Rapp, Paulus 24,9
Bader Alexander 25,0
Reichhart Otto 25,7
Schrade Michaela 27,7
Eiterer Daniela 29,4
Linder Josefine 30,4
Holzheu Lisa 34,8
Traut Hubert 35,2
Menzel Jutta 35,9
Spottl Georg 35,9
Holzheu Hanna 37,1
Willer Franz 47,5
Brenner Rupert 48,1
Brenner Herbert 49,9
Grobl Michael 53,5
Holzheu Irmgard 53,6
Bickel Daniela 54,0
Mayr Rainer 57,8
Holzheu Kilian 59,3
Behr Rita 60,5

Rapp Johann 61,5

28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54

Baur Engelbert
Zimmermann Ludwig
Heiland Franz-Josef
Rapp Isolde
Heiland Josef

Erd, Christoph
Martin Ludwig
Holzheu Karl
Heuchele Ulrike
Hofler Marcel

Bickel Theo
Holzheu Vanessa
Holzheu Sebastian
Holzheu Benno
Schmid Wolfgang
Heubuch Hannelore
Holderied Paul
Eiband Katharina
Dorfler Franz
Sperlich Johannes
Heubuch Armin
Zimmermann Rosalia
Sperlich Sebastian
Engstler Robert
Fichtl Werner
Heubuch Manfred
Holderried Josef

Teiler

61,5
63,0
63,6
66,1
67,3
68,2
76,0
76,5
77,2
78,7
82,0
89,9
94,0
94,6
95,2
108,4
130,9
131,0
142,0
175,6
197,4
208,5
236,4
256,3
270,0
283,3
291,1
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Schiiler

Holderied Paul
Sperlich Johannes
Erd, Christoph
Sperlich Sebastian

Jugend

Rapp, Paulus
Bader Alexander

Junioren

Eiterer Daniela
Holzheu Lisa
Eiband Katharina
Holzheu Hanna

Damen

Filser Michaela
Schrade Michaela
Heuchele Ulrike
Bickel Daniela
Rapp Isolde
Holzheu Vanessa

Luftpistole

Schmid Wolfgang
Hofler Marcel
Willer Franz
Dorfler Franz
Heiland Josef
Rapp Johann
Behr Rita

Fichtl Werner
Holzheu Vanessa

Luftpistole Auflage

Zimmermann Ludwig

Meisterscheibe

Ringe

91
85
82
73

93
90

98
95
93
92

100
98
98
97
97
90

92
92
92
90
90
89
88
80
56

97
96
96
95

92
91
89
89
88
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Schiitzenklasse

Heiland Franz-Josef
Bach Felix
Holzheu Fabian
Fichtl Markus
Holzheu Kilian
Holzheu Sebastian
Grobl Michael
Engstler Christian
Spéttl Georg
Heubuch Armin
Martin Ludwig
Engstler Robert

Altersklasse

Brenner Herbert
Holzheu Karl
Holzheu Irmgard

Seniorenklasse

Holzheu Benno
Traut Hubert
Heiland Josef
Linder Josefine
Heubuch Hannelore
Bickel Theo
Reichhart Otto
Mayr Rainer
Heubuch Manfred
Menzel Jutta

Baur Engelbert
Epple Johann
Zimmermann Rosalia
Holderried Josef

Luftgewehr Auflage

Brenner Rupert
Epple Johann
Holderried Josef

Ringe

100
98
98
98
98
97
96
92
91
90
86
68

97
87
78

96
96
95
95
95
94
93
91
90
90
88
84
76
63

96
84
63

98
98
97
96

96
96
95
95
93

89
87

98 98 98
98 98 97

96
95
95
95

95 95
95 94
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Meisterpramie Luftgewehr

Heiland Franz-Josef
Filser Michaela
Bach Felix
Holzheu Fabian
Schrade Michaela
Eiterer Daniela
Fichtl Markus
Holzheu Benno
Bickel Daniela
Brenner Rupert
Traut Hubert
Heuchele Ulrike
Brenner Herbert
Heiland Josef
Linder Josefine
Grobl Michael
Rapp Isolde
Holzheu Lisa
Bickel Theo
Heubuch Hannelore
Reichhart Otto
Holzheu Hanna
Engstler Christian
Spottl Georg
Mayr Rainer

Baur Engelbert
Holzheu Vanessa
Menzel Jutta

Erd, Christoph

Meisterpriamie Luftpistole

Zimmermann Ludwig
Schmid Wolfgang
Hofler Marcel

Willer Franz

Dorfler Franz
Heiland Josef

Rapp Johann

Ringe

493
492
490
489
486
484
483
478
477
477
475
474
474
474
472
470
469
460
460
458
454
453
452
445
440
435
430
421
407

Ringe

465
456
452
441
440
433
421

100
100
98
98
98
98
98
96
97
96
96
98
97
95
95
96
97
95
94
95
93
92
92
91
91
88
90
90
82

96
92
92
92
90
90
89

99
98
98
98
97
98
97
96
96
96
96
96
95
95
95
95
95
95
93
93
93
91
91
91
88
88
87
87
82

93
92
91
89
89
88
85

98
98
98
98
97
98
97
96
95
96
95
95
94
95
95
93
94
94
92
93
92
90
91
90
87
87
85
86
81

93
91
91
87
88
85
83

98
08
98
08
97
95
96
95
95
95
94
93
94
95
94
93
93
91
91
89
88
90
91
87
87
86
84
83
81

92
91
89
87
87
85
82

98
98
98
97
97
95
95
95
94
94
94
92
94
94
93
93
90
85
90
88
88
90
87
86
87
86
84
75
81

91
90
89
86
86
85
82



10,6

10.0

10.8

9,6

9.9

9,5

9.5

9,0

9.3

10

10

Finale Schiitzen

Heiland Franz-Josef

10,6 10,7 10,4 10,6
Filser Michaela

10,3 9.9 10.5 8.6
Rapp Isolde

10.5 9.1 10.0 10,1
Bach Felix

9,9 9.4 10.2  10.3
Holzheu Fabian

10 10.4 9,2 10.8

Heuchele Ulrike

10.2 9.2 9.2 10

Fichtl Markus

10.1 10.4 10 10,4

Schrade Michaela

9,7 10.3 9.3 10.2
Bickel Daniela
9.1 6.2 10 8

Brenner Herbert

8.6 8.5 9.8 9,2

9,8

10.2

9,5

10.3

10.6

8,6

9,8

9,8

10.1

10,3

VK 100

10,1 10,3

VK 100

10.6 10,2

VK 97

10.3 9.8

VK 98

10.4 9.9

VK 98

9.7 9

VK 98

9.7 10.8

VK 98

9.9 9.2

VK 98

10.4 9.6

VK 97

9.8 10.6

VK 97

9.5 9.6

10,0

9.6

9.1

8.7

8.7

9.5

9.3

8.3

10

7.9

102,9

9,8

99.5

9.6

99.4

10.2

99,0

10.3

98.8

10.5

97.3

10.6

97.2

8,6

96.8

10.2

93.0

9,9

92.2

8.8



10.1

8.2

10.8

9.9

6.6

5.8

7.7

8.7

9.6

10.7

10.4

7.1

10.1

10.5

8.5

4.8

Finale Jugend

Rapp Paulus

9.2 10.6 8.9

Holderied Paul

9.9 9.8 9.2

Eiterer Daniela

9.1 10.5 9.3

Holzheu Lisa

9.0 9.9 10.4

Erd Christoph

10.1 7.5 10.0

Eiband Katharina

9.4 10.6 9.1

Holzheu Hanna

9.5 7.7 9.7

Bader Alexander

4.7 7.5 8.3

9.8

9.7

8.8

9.2

9.8

7.4

9.0

8.9

VK 93

9.6 9.5

VK 91

8.6 10.8

VK 98

8.9 10.4

VK 95

9.1 9.8

VK 82

9.7 9.6

VK 93

10.6 8.4

VK 92

8.4 8.9

VK 90

8.7 7.5

9.0

10.6

8.8

9.8

9.2

10.2

9.0

8.5

97.0

10.7

96.9

9.4

96.3

9.3

93.8

9.6

91.5

8.9

90.5

8.5

87.6

9.2

76.2

8.6



10.1

10,3

10.3

7.3

9,5

4.5

6.6

3.8

Finale Luftpistole

Hofler Marcel

8.9 10 8.8 7.8 8.1

Schmid Wolfgang
7.1 9.9 7.7 7.7 9.3

Heiland Josef

8.8 9.1 8.3 8.4 8.2

Willer Franz

9,0 7.9 7.2 9.1 7.7

Dorfler Franz

72 84 93 92 85

Rapp Johann

8,0 6.4 9.2 7.9 8.1

Zimmermann Ludwig
9,2 9.6 4.2 4.8 6.8

Holzheu Vanessa

6,8 7.3 6.1 0 1.6

VK 92

10,2 8.9

VK 92

8,7 10,3

VK 90

7.9 8

VK 92

8.7 9.8

VK 90

10.5 5.5

VK 89

3.5 6.3

VK 96

7.7 5.3

VK 56

Allen Schiitzinnen und Schiitzen

vielen Dank fiir eure Teilnahme

am Konigschiefen 2017

10.2

5.4

8.8

6,0

5.6

9.2

93,6

10,6

89.3

10.3

84.5

10.1

82.7

7.2

81.5

7.4

69.5

10

69.2

47.4

7.6



